
Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st March 2022 and 31st March 2022
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW134647 CW  Kuataika and Houghton Track upgrades Plantpro Ltd 1/03/2022 3,053,695.00
CW131994 CW Architectus modelling and urban design NPS-UD City Centre implementation Architectus 1/03/2022 150,150.00
CW129381 Cossey Gorge Track Maintenance 2022 Walkway Solutions Limited 1/03/2022 201,488.41
CW130871 CW Duder Regional Park – Renewal Barn-Woodshed Project City Care Limited 1/03/2022 76,002.00
CW132057 CW Our Culture Journey ON-Brand Partners (NZ) Ltd 1/03/2022 119,750.00
CW131093 CW Howick Kauri Tracks Upgrade Ventia NZ Limited 1/03/2022 120,391.70
CW131213 CW Aramoana Reserve – PW Stonemasons Auckland Stonemasons Limited 1/03/2022 62,655.00
CW132117 CW SWWS Asset Management and Operational Improvement Programme XYOCOM Limited 1/03/2022 59,200.00
CW131514 CW Duder planting and site prep 2022 Arbor Pacific 2002 Limited 1/03/2022 63,123.50
CW132017 CW Stanmore Bay Pool Splash Pad re-surface Profound Solutions Limited 1/03/2022 77,865.37
CW126287 CW Crum Park Playground Equipment Supply and Install Playground People Limited 1/03/2022 175,000.00
CW131807 CW WorkSmart Programme - Furniture, Fixtures and Equipment (Aspect) Aspect Furniture Systems Limited 1/03/2022 1,510,000.00
CW132144 CW Resource Consent Processing Services – ENVIVO LIMITED Envivo Limited 1/03/2022 100,000.00
CW132165 CW Otara Model Update -2022 Tonkin & Taylor Limited 1/03/2022 74,231.00
CW133265 CW Provision of SME advice to develop Healthy Waters planting procurement approach Uru Whakaaro Ltd 1/03/2022 93,600.00
CW132015 CW TLC Hardware and peripherals The Laptop Company Limited 1/03/2022 2,300,000.00
CW133001 CW WorkSmart Programme - Furniture, Fixtures and Equipment (Zenith) Zenith Interiors (NZ) Limited 1/03/2022 1,283,000.00
CW133638 CW Vector Network Links Vector Communications Limited 1/03/2022 2,695,258.74
CW132049 CW Jack Pringle Village Green – Playground Renewal Playground People Limited 1/03/2022 161,022.00
CW131040 CW - Climate Disclosure Work Programme 22 Tonkin & Taylor Limited 1/03/2022 561,600.00
CW132101 CW Waitawa and Waharau Water Treatment Plants Upgrade City Care Limited 2/03/2022 850,423.67
CW132095 CW Southern Operations Support Morphum Environmental Limited 2/03/2022 77,100.00
CW132126 CW Safeswim Digital Infrastructure - Work package 2 Translate Digital 2/03/2022 145,268.00
CW132294 CW - Mt Roskill Library – HVAC upgrade AIM Services (previously City Parks Services) 2/03/2022 110,801.80
CW131478 CW Violence and Aggression Task Force Programme Management Susan Lahood 3/03/2022 50,000.00
CW132336 CW Mt Albert Aquatic Centre – Hydro-slide Renewal , Refurbish New Wave Aquatics Limited 4/03/2022 144,443.75
CW131591 CW Geospatial Core Environment Upgrade FY22 Discovery Phase 1 Geographic Business Solutions 4/03/2022 87,200.00
CW132368 CW Northern Lining Framework 14 Hydrotech Limited 4/03/2022 259,165.00
CW132391 CW Resource Consent Processing Services – ALT ENVIRONMENTAL Cameron Sunde T/A Alt Environmental 4/03/2022 50,000.00
CW131635 CW Clover Park Community House Remedial Works City Care Limited 7/03/2022 261,691.72
CW132419 CW BHS S2 Te Mahurehure Marae BHS Builders Ltd 7/03/2022 193,376.52
CW132395 CW Lightbox Projects Limited - Pop-Up Activations RL Tanner & Co Limited 7/03/2022 60,000.00
CW132216 CW Private Ways plan change to the Auckland Unitary Plan- Flow Transportation Flow Transportation Specialists 7/03/2022 79,500.00
CW132724 CW Detailed Proposal for NIPPP Astron Plastics Limited 7/03/2022 120,000.00
CW132210 CW Resource Consent Processing Services – Gateway Planning Ltd Gateway Planning Limited 7/03/2022 50,000.00
CW131913 CW Coastal Storm Inundation with Sea-level Rise mapping Watershed Engineering Limited 7/03/2022 82,125.00
CW126206 CW William Fraser Reserve - Rebuild Toilet Amenity Block M Keoghan Contractors 2006 Limited 7/03/2022 965,501.00
CW132463 CW Riverhead War Memorial Park and Shoesmith Reserve Sportsfields Lighting Renewals Polytan NZ Limited 7/03/2022 262,500.00

1 of 3



Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st March 2022 and 31st March 2022
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW132236 CW Accessway at 38 Marine Parade – Design, Consenting, Consultation and MSQA CLC Consulting Group Limited 7/03/2022 68,160.00
CW132487 CW Reretewhioi Marae Southern Hospitality Equipment Purchase Southern Hospitality Limited 7/03/2022 100,523.72
CW132600 CW Picton Street SW Network Upgrade Stage 2 March Cato Limited 8/03/2022 4,332,341.81
CW132567 CW Riverhead Parks Developments – Riverhead Point Drive and Deacon Point Jacobson Projects Limited 8/03/2022 627,200.96
CW132545 CW Albany Pools Solar PV Array Reid Technology Limited 9/03/2022 362,263.65
CW132149 CW AHP Funding Request Estimates Alta Consulting Limited 9/03/2022 273,500.00
CW131531 CW Swingbridge Cossey Gorge Track - Cossey Stream Walkway Solutions Limited 9/03/2022 138,568.36
CW132816 CW Te Whau Pathway Early Works HEB Construction Limited 10/03/2022 7,480,340.00
CW132804 CW 23 Routley Drive - 18 Savoy Road Stormwater Renewal Rohit's Civil & Infrastructure 10/03/2022 505,098.82
CW131517 CW Botanic Gardens – Replace mower mulcher Parkland Products Limited 10/03/2022 136,874.00
CW132809 CW Innovation Unit Capability Building -Connected Communities Innovation Unit Australia New Zealand Limited 10/03/2022 50,000.00
CW128905 CW LandLAB - Wai Horotiu Queen St Detailed Design LandLAB Limited 11/03/2022 278,360.00
CW132494 CW Huapai Hub – stage 2 Civil and landscape works Recreational Services Limited (902659) 11/03/2022 188,690.70
CW132389 CW Health, Safety and Wellbeing Management Solution HSI APAC Pty Limited T/A Donesafe 11/03/2022 566,563.00
CW133202 CW City of Colour 2022 MCHOUSE Limited t/a ANGUS MUIR 11/03/2022 300,000.00
CW131715 CW Victoria Park – Renew Park furniture, fixtures, and equipment Ventia NZ Limited 14/03/2022 299,261.42
CW132199 CW Franklin – Renew Park fixture and furniture - Various Sites -Stage 4 City Care Limited 14/03/2022 287,151.00
CW132850 CW Security project resources NTT NTT New Zealand Limited 14/03/2022 249,898.00
CW132291 CW Seaside Park Eastern Carpark Development and Design Options Stantec New Zealand 14/03/2022 85,237.00
CW133281 Security project resources - Datacom Datacom Systems Limited 15/03/2022 250,000.00
CW133069 CW - Long Bay Regional Park – Develop livestock facilities STANLEY PHILLIPS CONTRACTING LIMITED 15/03/2022 74,240.00
CW133777 CW PwC Three Waters – Technical Accounting advice [900116] PricewaterhouseCoopers (Main Account) 16/03/2022 150,000.00
CW133764 CW PwC Special Projects – Technical Accounting advice [900116] PricewaterhouseCoopers (Main Account) 16/03/2022 200,000.00
CW133184 CW WorkSmart Programme - Furniture, Fixtures and Equipment (Kada Kada Group Limited 16/03/2022 2,199,790.00
CW133681 CW Te Matapuna II Project – GIS Technical Specialist Locus Limited 18/03/2022 85,120.00
CW95050 CW SLR NZ - Food Scraps Processing Facility Certifier SLR Consulting NZ Limited 18/03/2022 78,693.00
CW133436 CW Resource Consent Processing Services – TJ PLANNING LIMITED TJ Planning Limited 18/03/2022 50,000.00
CW133443 CW Resource Consent Processing Services – POTENTIALIS LIMITED Potentialis Limited 18/03/2022 100,000.00
CW133415 CW Resource Consent Processing Services – JMR PLANNING LIMITED JMR Planning Limited 18/03/2022 50,000.00
CW133195 CW Waiatarua Wetland Reserve – Supply New Toilet Facility Exeloo Limited 19/03/2022 206,695.00
CW110154 CW Hosking Reserve Matariki Planting Tree Scape 19/03/2022 158,200.00
CW133398 CW WorkSmart Programme - Furniture, Fixtures and Equipment (Vidak) Vidak Limited 20/03/2022 1,838,210.00
CW133148 CW Outram Hall – Refurb Building- Ventia Ventia NZ Limited 21/03/2022 105,222.71
CW133574 CW- WJ_Rodney LB_Project Management GHD Limited 21/03/2022 110,631.00
CW132616 Residential Leases - 1377 East Coast Rd, Whakatiwai City Care Limited 21/03/2022 87,662.50
CW133249 CW Manurewa Pathways Project City Care Limited 21/03/2022 298,453.86
CW133494 CW Lagoon Pool –Renew Membrane Roofing Ventia NZ Limited 21/03/2022 51,215.45
CW133477 CW MMG – Infill berms and garden AIM Services (previously City Parks Services) 21/03/2022 472,817.30

2 of 3



Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st March 2022 and 31st March 2022
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW132938 CW Onewa Domain - Sports Field Upgrade NZ Turf Management Solutions Limited 21/03/2022 77,430.00
CW133923 CW Auckland Unitary Plan IPI section 32 Hill Young Cooper Limited 22/03/2022 56,700.00
CW133079 CW Botanic Gardens- Covered Courtyard Building PS Stellar Projects Limited 22/03/2022 97,460.00
CW132609 CW Riverhead War Memorial Park Mason Contractors Limited 22/03/2022 1,476,920.00
CW133781 CW Victoria Park Cricket Pavilion – Renew Roofing Ventia NZ Limited 23/03/2022 285,496.20
CW134093 CW Pacific Vision Aotearoa Pacific Vision Aotearoa Ltd 23/03/2022 56,000.00
CW132645 CW Clive Howe – Renew sports lighting City Care Limited 24/03/2022 141,020.00
CW132654 CW Waiuku - Renew Sports Fields Lighting City Care Limited 24/03/2022 248,270.00
CW133830 CW Temuka Gardens Play Equipment Supply and Install Playground Creations Ltd 24/03/2022 51,922.41
CW132585 CW Sandspit Playground Renewal Mason Contractors Limited 25/03/2022 205,541.00
CW133837 CW Silverdale Animal Shelter - Upgrade Security City Care Limited 28/03/2022 203,372.16
CW133508 CW Manukau Animal Shelter - Upgrade Security City Care Limited 28/03/2022 238,076.35
CW133839 CW Henderson Animal Shelter - Upgrade Security City Care Limited 28/03/2022 181,995.76
CW133704 CW Birkenhead Library Reoil Louvres 31095 and Beach Haven Extract Fan Ventia NZ Limited 28/03/2022 74,547.06
CW134204 CW Iwi 2 in a Ute Assistance Height Project Management Limited 28/03/2022 71,480.00
CW133787 CW Howick Domain Playspace Renewal Playco Equipment Limited 28/03/2022 187,348.00
CW134077 CW Cameron Pools – Nans Pool AHU 950.6 Replacement Ventia NZ Limited 28/03/2022 55,433.40
CW134129 CW Rodney Town Centre Streetscape Improvements Walker Landscape Architecture Limit 28/03/2022 51,000.00
CW133744 CW Juliet Reserve Playspace Renewal Playco Equipment Limited 28/03/2022 113,597.00
CW133734 CW - Kilimanjaro Reserve Playspace Renewal Playco Equipment Limited 28/03/2022 82,914.00
CW133631 CW Coyle park Pump station Upgrade Apex Water Limited 28/03/2022 264,762.42
CW133314 CW Detailed Retrofit Design (DRD) Project Management Services Synergine Group Limited 28/03/2022 193,200.00
CW133290 CW Okahu Outfal Diversion MSQA WSP New Zealand Ltd 28/03/2022 127,860.00
CW134194 CW WJ_Rodney LB_Project Management The Building Intelligence Group (TBIG) 29/03/2022 67,305.00
CW134037 CW - Cameron Pools – Nans Pool AHU 950-6-1 Replacement Ventia NZ Limited 29/03/2022 53,357.70
CW134376 CW Whiteside Pools- Pool waterpipe replacement and concourse reinstatement H2O Systems Limited 30/03/2022 75,900.00
CW134057 CW Whiteside Pools- Replace retainer wall and refurbish office City Care Limited 30/03/2022 59,101.55
CW134470 CW TCS IA Resources Tata Consultancy Services Limited 31/03/2022 450,000.00

3 of 3


	External Website Report

